
Avadake Darts Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Alexa (02/109) 2 1 0 0 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 6

Giannelli Savastano Giulia (02/111) 3 4 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 3 4

Santori Sara (02/107) 1 3 0 0 1 2 3 4 0 0 2 0

Nardecchia Pasqua (02/131) 2 1 0 0 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0

Angeletti Aurora (02/154) 3 2 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 3 1

Venci Gaia (02/502) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Alexa 02/109 11 20 1,82

Giannelli Savastano 02/111 11 11 1,00

Santori Sara 02/107 7 9 1,29

Nardecchia Pasqua 02/131 6 8 1,33

Angeletti Aurora 02/154 11 6 0,55

Venci Gaia 02/502 2 0 0,00

Lochness Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Tombolini Mirko (02/452) 3 9 3 9 3 8 2 3 0 0 0 0

Sava Constantin (02/284) 2 4 3 4 3 0 3 9 0 0 0 0

De Paolis Martina (02/181) 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0

Gezzi Sara  (02/338) 0 0 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bravo Marco (02/266) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

De Paolis Luigi (02/196) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Carletti Lorenzo (02/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tombolini Mirko 02/452 11 29 2,64

Sava Constantin 02/284 11 17 1,55

De Paolis Martina 02/181 12 14 1,17

Gezzi Sara 02/338 6 12 2,00

Bravo Marco 02/266 6 9 1,50

De Paolis Luigi 02/196 2 2 1,00

Carletti Lorenzo 02/251 0 0 0,00

Sand Glass Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chiodo Andrea (02/069) 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 6 3 5 0 0

De Paolis Simone (02/503) 2 5 3 4 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0

Pritelli Annalisa (02/505) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 3 0 0

Finocchi Irene (02/048) 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengarelli Diego (02/442) 2 1 3 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Paola (02/055) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Bombara Salvatore (02/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodo Andrea 02/069 12 28 2,33

De Paolis Simone 02/503 11 21 1,91

Pritelli Annalisa 02/505 9 15 1,67

Finocchi Irene 02/048 4 6 1,50

Mengarelli Diego 02/442 8 6 0,75

De Angelis Paola 02/055 4 3 0,75

Bombara Salvatore 02/423 0 0 0,00


